oo

T8 Rerererr

=

_BUR="D=

INTECH PERECISION INDUSTRY CO., LTD
infoiintechracing.com




”my ;-

REAR SUSPENSION

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




®
ey 7 — =,
FRONT SUSPENSION

830303

830312

810316

100006 - TOE INSERTS SET 200013 - émm PIVOT BALL 300006 - CNC FRONT ANTI-DIVE PLATE 810412 - 4x12 BUTTON SCREW
100007 - BALL JOINT 200014 - Smm ANMTI-ROLL BAR BALL JOINT 300020 - WHEEL HUB B10416 - 4x16 BUTTON SCREW
100011 - FRONT LOWER SUS ARM 200016 - F/R CVD DRIVESHAFT 400816 - BALL BEARING Bx1 &xSmm 820210 - 2.5x10 CAP HEAD SCREW
100012 - F/R OUTER 200017 - F/R C¥D DRIVESHAFT AXLE 401319 - BALL BEARING 13x19x4mm 820325 - 3x25 CAP HEAD SCREW
100013 - FRONT UPPER ARM BALL JOINT 200021 - 7mm PIVOT BALL 500317 - 3x17mm PIN 820340 - 3x40 CAP HEAD SCREW
100014 - COMPOSITE STEERING BLOCK RIGHT 200022 - 7mm MOUNTING BALL 500467 - 4x67mm PIN 830303 - 3x3 GRUB SCREW
100015 - COMPOSITE CASTER BLOCK RIGHT 200041 - STEEL STEERIMNG BUSHING 803520 - 3.5x20 COUNTER SUMK SCREW 830305 - 3=5 GRUB SCREW
100031 - 5ET OF COMPOSITE LOWER ARM SHIMS 200042 - STEEL ARM BUSHING 810308 - 3xB BUTTON SCREW 830312 - 3x12 GRUB SCREW
200010 - CVD JOINT COUPLING 200050 - 5x58 TURNBUCKLE 810316 - 3x16 BUTTON SCREW 830504 - 5x4 GRUB SCREW
200012 - 2. 4w FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR 300005 - CHC FRONT SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 7075-T6 810322 - 3x22 BUTTOM SCREW 840003 - 3mm NUT M3

D

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




ny -

FRONT SUSPENSION

FRONT ANTI-ROLL BARS 1

©2.2 ©2 4 2.6 28 |
OPTION |STANDARD| OPTION | OPTION JJ

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




”ny ;o

FRONT SUSPENSION

810412

g . 200017
. 401319

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




”my ;-

FRONT SUSPENSION

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




w7 — = . i

FRON&REAR ASSEMBLY

1
810316 ,—-?-—7*\ 210312

\-‘_‘,‘Z\-"]il » 840003
o W = Ve

100018 - REAR CHASS5!5 BRACE MOUNT B00310 - 3x10 COUNTER SUNK SCREW
100019 - FRONT AND REAR BUMPER B00416 - 4x16 COUNTER SUNK SCREW
100048 - PLASTIC REAR CHASS5I5 BRACE 810312 - 3x12 BUTTON SCREW

100051 - REAR SKID PLATE 810316 - 3x16 BUTTON SCREW
300013 - CNC 7075-T6 LIGHTEMED CHAS5I5 840003 - 3mm NUT M3

300026 - ALUMINUM REAR TOE PLATE SPACER

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




7 — = . A

REAR SUSPENSION

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




w7 — = . i

STEERING

100020

100047 -
100052 -
200018 -
200023 -
200043 -

STEERING TIE-ROD ENDS
PLASTIC FRONT CHASSIS BRACE
SERVO SAVER ARM SET

Tmm STEERING PIVOT BALL
COMPOSITE SERVO SAVER SHAFT
STEERIMG PLATE BUSHING

810310

200048

800310

200048 - 3,5x44 TURNBUCKLE

300008 - GRAPHITE FRONT SUPPORT PLATE
300009 - GRAPHITE STEERING PLATE
300021 - SERVO SAVER PIPE

400610 - BALL BEARING 6o 0x3

700006 - SERVO SAVER COMPLETE

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM

-

-
g

S —

!MIN 100052

800310 - 3x10 COUNTER SUNK SCREW
800318 - 3x18 COUNTER SUMNK SCREW
800410 - 4x10 COUMNTER SUMK SCREW
810310 - 3x10 BUTTON SCREW
840003 - 3mm NUT M3




”my ;-

FRONT SUSPENSION

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




w7 — = . i

CENTER DIFFERENTIAL

810310

’ PO
{not included) - . ‘:%'

LT T,
4

sl

Xy = g
>

=2
-
300034 /2 - ¥ !
820310 / =
800410

)

100053 - CENTER DIFF MOUNT BO0308 - 3x8 COUNTER SUNK SCREW 830403 - 4x3 GRUB SCREW

100061 - STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING 800410 - 4x10 COUNTER SUMNK SCREW 900004 - 3mm ALU COUNTERSUNK WASHER
200054 - 17T PINION GEAR B10310 - 3x10 BUTTOM SCREW

300034 - ALU MOTOR MOUNT PLATE 810328 - 3x28 BUTTON SCREW

300035 - ALU MOTOR PLATE 820310 - 3x10 CAP HEAD SCREW

300036 - GRAPHITE CENTER DIFF SUPPORT PLATE B20315 - 3x15 CAP HEAD SCREW

PINION GEAR 1

15T 16T 18T
OPTION | OPTION OPTION J

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




